
 DAY TIME--->

09:00AM -

10:00 AM

10.00 AM-

11:00 AM

11:00 AM-

12.00 PM

12.00 PM-

01:00 PM

01:00 PM - 

02:00 PM

02:00PM-

03:00 PM

03:00 PM - 

04:00 PM

1ST SEMESTER A.E.C-1 CORE-1 MINOR 1
Chandana 

Panging

Rinkumoni 

Gogoi

Malamoni 

Goswami
Room No 1 ROOM NO 3 ROOM NO 3

3RD SEMESTER CORE-3 CORE-4 MINOR 3

Malamoni 

Goswami

Chandana 

Panging Nasrin Begum
ROOM NO 2 ROOM NO 9 ROOM NO 8

5th SEMESTER CORE-10 CORE-9 CORE-11

Rinkumoni 

Gogoi Nasrin Begum

Chandana 

Panging
ROOM NO 8 ROOM NO 3 ROOM NO 3

1ST SEMESTER CORE-1 A.E.C-1 MINOR 1

Malamoni 

Goswami

Rinkumoni 

Gogoi Nasrin Begum

ROOM NO 2 ROOM NO 1 ROOM NO 1

3RD SEMESTER MINOR 3 CORE-3 CORE-4

Chandana 

Panging

Chandana 

Panging

Rinkumoni 

Gogoi

ROOM NO 8 ROOM NO 8 ROOM NO 7

5th SEMESTER CORE-9 CORE-10 CORE-11

Biswadeepa 

Das Nasrin Begum

Malamoni 

Goswami

ROOM NO 8 ROOM NO 2 ROOM NO 8
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DAY TIME--->

09:00AM -

10:00 AM

10.00 AM-

11:00 AM

11:00 AM-

12.00 PM

12.00 PM-

01:00 PM

01:00 PM - 

02:00 PM

02:00PM-

03:00 PM

03:00 PM - 

04:00 PM

1ST SEMESTER CORE-1 MINOR 1 A.E.C-1

Chandana 

Panging

Rinkumoni 

Gogoi Nasrin Begum
ROOM NO 2 ROOM NO 6 ROOM NO 1

3RD SEMESTER CORE-4 MINOR 3 CORE-3

Nasrin Begum

Malamoni 

Goswami

Biswadeepa 

Das
ROOM NO 8 ROOM NO 2 ROOM NO 9

5th SEMESTER CORE-10 CORE-9 CORE-11

Malamoni 

Goswami

Biswadeepa 

Das

Rinkumoni 

Gogoi
ROOM NO 3 ROOM NO 3 ROOM NO 8

1ST SEMESTER MINOR 1 CORE-1 A.E.C-1

Chandana 

Panging Nasrin Begum

Biswadeepa 

Das
ROOM NO 7 ROOM NO 1 ROOM NO 1

3RD SEMESTER CORE-3 CORE-4 MINOR 3

Rinkumoni 

Gogoi

Malamoni 

Goswami

Biswadeepa 

Das
ROOM NO 7 ROOM NO 2 ROOM NO 1

5th SEMESTER CORE-9 CORE-10 CORE-11

Malamoni 

Goswami

Chandana 

Panging

Rinkumoni 

Gogoi
ROOM NO 8 ROOM NO 3 ROOM NO 8
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DAY TIME--->

09:00AM -

10:00 AM

10.00 AM-

11:00 AM

11:00 AM-

12.00 PM

12.00 PM-

01:00 PM

01:00 PM - 

02:00 PM

02:00PM-

03:00 PM

03:00 PM - 

04:00 PM

1ST SEMESTER A.E.C-1 CORE-1 MINOR 1

Malamoni 

Goswami Nasrin Begum

Rinkumoni 

Gogoi
ROOM NO 1 ROOM NO 2 ROOM NO 1

3RD SEMESTER CORE-3 CORE-4

Nasrin Begum

Biswadeepa 

Das
ROOM NO 2 ROOM NO 2

5th SEMESTER CORE-10 CORE-11 CORE-9

Rinkumoni 

Gogoi

Chandana 

Panging

Malamoni 

Goswami

ROOM NO 8 ROOM NO 13 ROOM NO 3

1ST SEMESTER MINOR 1 CORE-1 A.E.C-1

Nasrin Begum

Chandana 

Panging

Malamoni 

Goswami
ROOM NO 4 ROOM NO 1 ROOM NO 11

3RD SEMESTER CORE-3 MINOR 3 CORE-4

Biswadeepa 

Das

Rinkumoni 

Gogoi

Malamoni 

Goswami
ROOM NO 2 ROOM NO 8 ROOM NO 1

5th SEMESTER CORE-9 CORE-11 CORE-10

Chandana 

Panging Nasrin Begum

Rinkumoni 

Gogoi
ROOM NO 7 ROOM NO 7 ROOM NO 1
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