

**GOLAGHAT PURBANCHALIK COLLEGE  
DEPARTMENT OF ASSAMESE**

DAY	TIME-->	09:00AM - 10:00 AM	10.00 AM- 11:00 AM	11:00 AM- 12.00 PM	12.00 PM- 01:00 PM	01:00 PM - 02:00 PM	02:00PM- 03:00 PM	03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
M O N D A Y	1ST SEMESTER	A.E.C-1 Chandana Panging Room No 1		CORE-1 Rinkumoni Gogoi ROOM NO 3			MINOR 1 Malamoni Goswami ROOM NO 3	
	3RD SEMESTER	CORE-3 Malamoni Goswami ROOM NO 2		CORE-4 Chandana Panging ROOM NO 9	MINOR 3  Nasrin Begum ROOM NO 8			
	5th SEMESTER	CORE-10 Rinkumoni Gogoi ROOM NO 8	CORE-9  Nasrin Begum ROOM NO 3			CORE-11 Chandana Panging ROOM NO 3		
T U E S D A Y	1ST SEMESTER	CORE-1 Malamoni Goswami ROOM NO 2	A.E.C-1 Rinkumoni Gogoi ROOM NO 1		MINOR 1  Nasrin Begum ROOM NO 1			
	3RD SEMESTER		MINOR 3 Chandana Panging ROOM NO 8	CORE-3 Chandana Panging ROOM NO 8			CORE-4 Rinkumoni Gogoi ROOM NO 7	
	5th SEMESTER	CORE-9 Biswadeepa Das ROOM NO 8	CORE-10  Nasrin Begum ROOM NO 2			CORE-11 Malamoni Goswami ROOM NO 8		

**GOLAGHAT PURBANCHALIK COLLEGE  
DEPARTMENT OF ASSAMESE**

DAY	TIME--->	09:00AM - 10:00 AM	10.00 AM- 11:00 AM	11:00 AM- 12.00 PM	12.00 PM- 01:00 PM	01:00 PM - 02:00 PM	02:00PM- 03:00 PM	03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
W E D N E S D A Y	1ST SEMESTER	CORE-1 Chandana Panging ROOM NO 2		MINOR 1 Rinkumoni Gogoi ROOM NO 6		A.E.C-1  Nasrin Begum ROOM NO 1		
	3RD SEMESTER			CORE-4  Nasrin Begum ROOM NO 8		MINOR 3 Malamoni Goswami ROOM NO 2	CORE-3 Biswadeepa Das ROOM NO 9	
	5th SEMESTER		CORE-10 Malamoni Goswami ROOM NO 3		CORE-9 Biswadeepa Das ROOM NO 3		CORE-11 Rinkumoni Gogoi ROOM NO 8	
T H U R S D A Y	1ST SEMESTER	MINOR 1 Chandana Panging ROOM NO 7		CORE-1  Nasrin Begum ROOM NO 1		A.E.C-1 Biswadeepa Das ROOM NO 1		
	3RD SEMESTER			CORE-3 Rinkumoni Gogoi ROOM NO 7		CORE-4 Malamoni Goswami ROOM NO 2	MINOR 3 Biswadeepa Das ROOM NO 1	
	5th SEMESTER	CORE-9 Malamoni Goswami ROOM NO 8			CORE-10 Chandana Panging ROOM NO 3	CORE-11 Rinkumoni Gogoi ROOM NO 8		

**GOLAGHAT PURBANCHALIK COLLEGE  
DEPARTMENT OF ASSAMESE**

DAY	TIME-->	09:00AM - 10:00 AM	10.00 AM- 11:00 AM	11:00 AM- 12.00 PM	12.00 PM- 01:00 PM	01:00 PM - 02:00 PM	02:00PM- 03:00 PM	03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
F R I D A Y	1ST SEMESTER	A.E.C-1 Malamoni Goswami ROOM NO 1	CORE-1 Nasrin Begum ROOM NO 2	MINOR 1 Rinkumoni Gogoi ROOM NO 1				
	3RD SEMESTER	CORE-3 Nasrin Begum ROOM NO 2		CORE-4 Biswadeepa Das ROOM NO 2				
	5th SEMESTER	CORE-10 Rinkumoni Gogoi ROOM NO 8	CORE-11 Chandana Panging ROOM NO 13		CORE-9 Malamoni Goswami ROOM NO 3			
S A T U R D A Y	1ST SEMESTER		MINOR 1 Nasrin Begum ROOM NO 4	CORE-1 Chandana Panging ROOM NO 1		A.E.C-1 Malamoni Goswami ROOM NO 11		
	3RD SEMESTER		CORE-3 Biswadeepa Das ROOM NO 2	MINOR 3 Rinkumoni Gogoi ROOM NO 8	CORE-4 Malamoni Goswami ROOM NO 1			
	5th SEMESTER	CORE-9 Chandana Panging ROOM NO 7			CORE-11 Nasrin Begum ROOM NO 7	CORE-10 Rinkumoni Gogoi ROOM NO 1		